
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY:' DELHI
 
HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI - 110016
 

(OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER- ELECT.) 

CORRIGENDUM Dept.: ELECTRI. - (I) 
..=..;;:~=.;:;;;=.=-=-=~I Ref. No.: 2~:b-JWME.£L ... 

I?..ete : '5"/]J'J-b/2. 
Name of work: - Providing and fixing E.!. for renovation in M. Tech. Lab MS 304 of Physics Department 

at lIT Delhi. 

Reference: Quotation No. IITDIEE (E)I 2011-12/24 Dated: - 22.02.2012 

Due to unavoidable reasons, Estimated cost, Earnest Money, date ofreceipt ofapplication, date ofissue, 
date of submission and opening date of quotation for the aforesaid work is hereby modified as under:

EXISTING
 
As mentioned in the Quotation Notice
 

~"ima"dcost in Rs. 
Earnest 
Money in 
Rs. 

Time of 
completion 

Last date of receipt of 
application for issue of 
quotation documents 

Last date of issue 
of quotation 
documents. 

Date of submission 
of quotation 

Date of opening 
of quotation 

. 
I 

98,580/ 1972/ 15 Days 
29.02.2012 

Up to 4:00PM 
02.03.20]2 

Up to 4:00PM 
05.03.2012 

Up to 2:30 PM 
05.03.2012 

At 3:00 PM 

READ AS
 
To be corrected as
 

Estimated Earnest Time of Last date of receipt of Last date of issue Date of submission Date of opening 
cost in Rs. Money in completion application for issue of of quotation of quotation of quotation 

Rs. quotation documents documents. 

97,820/ 1956/ 15 Days 
/2 1 3 12012 

Up to 4:00PM 

14 I] 12012 

Up to 4:00PM 

/5 lJ 12012 

Up to 2:30 PM 

1'71] 12012 

At 3:00 PM 
-

Other terns and conditions will remain same. 

Ch To: PLN-05, (W02067) 

.K. TANEJA) 
Executive Engineer (Elect.) 

-

Copy to:
Head esc. Request for display of Corrigendum Notice on Web - Site at lIT Delhi. www.iitd.ac.in 

v/ 
1. D.A (Work Section) 
2. Notice Board. 


